
Division 3 2017
Pitch Away Home Umpire

Week 1 Tuesday 25th April
1 Base Invaders @ Transformers Crushers
2 Flycatchers @ Archway School The Force
3 Go Balls Deep @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
4 Run n Base @ Underarm Tossers Sliders

Week 2 Tuesday 2nd May
1 Go Balls Deep @ Transformers LSDs
2 Base Invaders @ Archway School Flyers
3 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Underarm Tossers
4 Run n Base @ Flycatchers Scorgs

Week 3 Tuesday 9th May
1 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Flycatchers
2 Go Balls Deep @ Underarm Tossers Crushers
3 Base Invaders @ Run n Base The Force
4 Transformers @ Archway School Jets

Week 4 Tuesday 16th May
1 Underarm Tossers @ Flycatchers Guppy Spotters
2 Go Balls Deep @ Archway School LSDs
3 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Base Invaders
4 Transformers @ Run n Base Flyers

Week 5 Tuesday 23rd May
1 Archway School @ Run n Base Crushers
2 Underarm Tossers @ Base Invaders Jets
3 Transformers @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
4 Go Balls Deep @ Flycatchers The Force

 Tuesday 30th May
1
2
3
4

Week 6 Tuesday 6th June  
1 Go Balls Deep @ Run n Base Flyers
2 Archway School @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
3 Underarm Tossers @ Transformers Scorgs
4 Flycatchers @ Base Invaders Guppy Spotters

Week 7 Tuesday 13th june
1 Run n Base @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
2 Flycatchers @ Transformers Sliders
3 Go Balls Deep @ Base Invaders Crushers
4 Archway School @ Underarm Tossers The Force

Week 8 Tuesday 20th June
1 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Go Balls Deep
2 Underarm Tossers @ Run n Base Flyers
3 Transformers @ Base Invaders Guppy Spotters
4 Archway School @ Flycatchers LSDs

CATCH UP WEEK



Week 9 Tuesday 27th June  
1 Transformers @ Go Balls Deep The Force
2 Underarm Tossers @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
3 Archway School @ Base Invaders Crushers
4 Flycatchers @ Run n Base Jets

 Tuesday 4th July
1
2
3
4

Week 10 Tuesday 11th July  
1 Archway School @ Transformers LSDs
2 Run n Base @ Base Invaders Guppy Spotters
3 Underarm Tossers @ Go Balls Deep Scorgs
4 Flycatchers @ ~~ Bye Week ~~

Week 11 Tuesday 18th July  
1 Run n Base @ Transformers Crushers
2 Base Invaders @ ~~ Bye Week ~~
3 Archway School @ Go Balls Deep The Force
4 Flycatchers @ Underarm Tossers Sliders

Week 12 Tuesday 25th July
1 Base Invaders @ Underarm Tossers Scorgs
2 Run n Base @ Archway School LSDs
3 Flycatchers @ Go Balls Deep Flyers
4 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Transformers

Week 13 Tuesday 1st August  
1 Transformers @ Underarm Tossers The Force
2 Base Invaders @ Flycatchers Jets
3 Run n Base @ Go Balls Deep Crushers
4 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Archway School

 Tuesday 8th August
1
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3
4

Week 14 Tuesday 15th August  
1 Underarm Tossers @ Archway School Flyers
2 Base Invaders @ Go Balls Deep Scorgs
3 Transformers @ Flycatchers Guppy Spotters
4 ~~ Bye Week ~~ @ Run n Base

 Tuesday 22nd August
1
2
3
4

BALLOON FIESTA CATCH UP WEEK

CATCH UP WEEK / PLAYOFFS

CATCH UP WEEK


